Application Interdite pour Tout Match sous Tutelle de la FFTir

22 Hunter - Trophée TCSL
St LAURENT du VAR

20 juillet 2019
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Tireur
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Cat

NOM

MARNAT
DIOT
LOMBARD
BURINI

DIOT
CAPACCIONI
FERNANDES
ALONSO
YVON

YVON
LACOMBE
PRIOLO

Version V6 SL (01-05-2019)

Prénom

Alain
Catherine
Serge
Alain
Dominique
Ludovic
Alain
Christian
Romane
Patricia
Daniel
Paul

Club

TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin
TCS Laurentin

N°
Licence
00 361 341
82679 165
33462018
03 306 216
00 119 867
82 648 998
03 306 770
82 708 040
82 645 813
82 688 921
82619 262
03606 711

Cible 1

Points M*
242
234
234
234
231
233
217
213
218
223
198
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Cible 2
Points M*
244 5
239 7
236 4
232 5
232 2
225 2
222 2
224
214 3
215 2
201 2

Cible 3
Points M*
241 6
239 5
241 7
237 2
228 2
227
242 7
216 1
218 3
210
212 1

MATCH
Points M*
727 16
712 17
711 14
703 9
691 7
685 5
681 11
653 2
650 8
648 3
611 4

22H-Trophée TCSL-2019-07-20 Match-3 * Classt Individuel * 21/07/2019 22:04 * p1/1




